
 
 

Boys Basketball Coach: Tony Baldwin  

Girls Basketball Coach – AK Pope 

Girls Assistant Basketball Coach: Jaccari Marshall 

*Non-Conference Games 

**8th Grade Appreciation Night! 

BF – Boys play first. 

GF – Girls Play first. 

Girls will play first for all non-conference games. 

 

Allen Middle School       
1108 Glendale Drive Greensboro, NC 27405 
School Phone: 336-294-7325     Email: milleri@gcsnc.com 
 
________________________________________________________________________________
________________________________________________________________________________  
 

Principal                    Athletic Director 
Dwayne Jordan                                         Iris Miller 
     

Basketball 
Winter 2024-2025 

 
Day   Date            Opponent                  Site                  Time 

Thursday  Dec. 5        *Northwest Middle (GF)        Northwest Middle        4:45/6:00 

Monday  Dec. 9             *Southern Middle (GF)          Allen Middle               4:45/6:00 

Thursday  Dec. 12            BYE 

Monday  Dec. 16  Kernodle Middle (GF)        Kernodle Middle            4:45/6:00 

Thursday  Dec. 19           Jackson Middle (GF)             Allen Middle                 4:45/6:00 

Thursday            Jan. 9                Mendenhall Middle (GF)    Allen Middle        4:45/6:00 

Monday  Jan. 13  Hairston Middle (GF)          Hairston Middle       4:45/6:00 

Thursday  Jan. 16  Northeast Middle (GF)        Allen Middle        4:45/6:00 

Tuesday  Jan. 21  Western Middle (GF)          Western Middle             4:45/6:00 

Thursday  Jan. 23            BYE 

Tuesday  Jan. 28  Kernodle Middle (BF) Allen Middle                  4:45/6:00 

Thursday  Jan. 30  Jackson Middle (BF)  Jackson Middle       4:45/6:00 

Monday  Feb. 3             Mendenall Middle (BF) Mendenhall Middle       4:45/6:00 

Thursday  Feb. 6     Hairston Middle (BF) Allen Middle                  4:45/6:00 

Monday                    Feb. 10  Northeast Middle (BF) Northeast Middle           4:45/6:00 

Wednesday  Feb. 12         **Western Middle (BF)  Allen Middle                  4:45/6:00 

Admission: Children 5 and up: $3.00       GCS Students: $3.00            Adults: $5.00 

CASH ONLY! No bills over $20 

mailto:milleri@gcsnc.com

